10

11

12

13

999

810333 SOARES
Victor

87884 BOUZIDI
Mahmoud
89362 FOULON
Nicolas
89617 ADEWOYE
Kelvin
88543 MARCOUX
Stéphane
89802 FLOQUET
Charles
89293 ALEXANDR
E Mickaél
810314 MEGARDO
N Hugo
87208 MESIERES
Frederic

88247 FAGOT
Noél
87666 MARCOUX

Jeremie
84600 POUYDES
SEAU
Romain
85138 PEREIRA
Rudy

88606 LOSDAT
Brice

M11

PPC
MONTCEE
N
CHARLEVI
LLE MEZ
CHARLEVI
LLE MEZ
CHARLEVI
LLE MEZ
ANGECOU
RT HARAU
CHARLEVI
LLE MEZ
REVIN
HAYBOISE
SEDANTT

CcoO
CHEMERY/
BAR

PPC
TAGNON
ANGECOU
RT HARAU
NOUVION-
FLIZE

PPC
MONTCEE
N
ANGECOU
RT HARAU

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 17 ans

Moins de 16 ans

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 17 ans

Moins de 19 ans

Moins de 14 ans

Moins de 50 ans

Moins de 60 ans

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 40 ans

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1027

908

952

932

1012

904

1048

911

1069

1006

1004

968

998

1086



